Milbank

Jeremy Wertz

Associate

VCARD

- SHARE

CONTACT

jwertz@milbank.com

NEW YORK 55 Hudson Yards New York, NY US 10001-2163 T +1 212.530.5074 F +1 212.530.5219



Jeremy Wertz is an associate in the New York office of Milbank LLP and a member of the firm's Litigation & Arbitration Group.

Recognition & Accomplishments

Mr. Wertz received his J.D. from Harvard Law School and his B.A. from the University of California at Berkeley.

Mr. Wertz recently authored "NY Discovery Stay Ruling Empowers Securities Defendants" for *Law360*, discussing the significant ramifications that the *Camelot* decision will have for securities litigation in New York state courts.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

EDUCATION

Harvard Law School, J.D.

University of California, Berkeley, B.A.

ADMISSIONS

New York

EXPERIENCE

Litigation & Arbitration

United States

FEATURED NEWS

Milbank Successfully Defends Client in Criminal Case Involving Allegedly Stolen Eagles Lyrics; Manhattan DA Drops Charges

Milbank Litigation & Arbitration Attorneys Discuss New York Discovery Stay Ruling

Law360: How Milbank and a Nonprofit Won a Decades-long Battle to Fix NYC's Special Ed System

Judge Orders NYC Department of Education to Fix Broken System for Implementing Special Education Hearing Orders

© 2024 Milbank LLP Attorney Advertising. Prior results do not guarantee a similar outcome.